
Partner Contact email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

WSCA NASPO

ePlus Matt Morrell mmorrell@eplus.com 910-332-3202 WSCA NASPO PA SC

eGroup Derek Clements dclements@egroup-us.com 877-347-6871 WSCA NASPO PA SC

eGroup Ben Gaddy Ben.Gaddy@eGroup-us.com (o) 843.737.9006  (c) 843.810.3478 WSCA NASPO PA SC

eGroup Inside Sales insidesales@eGroup-us.copm WSCA NASPO PA SC

Veristor Mike Arnold marnold@veristor.com 704-910-2484 WSCA NASPO PA SC

SHI (State Gov) Tim Smith Timothy_Smith@shi.com 803-212-8717 WSCA NASPO PA SC

SHI (Higher Ed) Orlinda Rose Orlinda_Rose@shi.com 770-906-1711 WSCA NASPO PA SC

SHI (K-12) Willie Ivery Willie_Ivery@shi.com 404-729-0281 WSCA NASPO PA SC

Sirius Computer Solutions P.J. Byrd PJ.Byrd@siriuscom.com 210-369-0617 WSCA NASPO PA SC

Insight Public Sector, Inc. Molly Harper molly.harper@insight.com 919-539-8298 WSCA NASPO PA SC
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